

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 7456/2008

RAM NARAIN UPADHYAYA (D) BY LRS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL BANK OF AGRICULTURE AND RURAL DEVELOPMENT AND ORS.
MANAGING DIRECTOR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 02-11-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Surya Kant, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rakesh Munja, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sudarshan Rajan, Adv.
Ms. Shriya Chauhan, Adv.

Mr. P. Narasimhan, AOR

Mr. Kuldeep S. Pariha, Adv.
Mr. H. S. Parihar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned by two weeks.

(MADHU BALA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(PARVEEN KUMARI PASRICHA)
BRANCH OFFICER